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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS DIVISION

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. 1

File No.- Pie, 51 Well No,

DINSMOOR AND -Company of St. Marys. West Virginia

Joe RohlnsQn( ATaanc

containing1- inn -acres. Location-

Washington District, in P l f t R R R n t R County, West Virginia

The surface of the above tract is owned in fee by James RnhlTTflnn fffl 1 ra

of- R'-h. Marys ; W. -address, and the mineral rights are owned by

James Robinson Heirs -of- St. Marys, W. Va.

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, and this well is drilled under permit

No. FleasantS— oJ.. issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division

December 11, 193 4«

Elevation of surface at top of well,-
Spirit

-Barometric.

The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well.

11 feet TO 1'nn.h

258 -feet 14"

_feet

-feet-

-size, csg.-

-size, csg.-

-size, csg.-

-feet-

-size. 33K363C conductor.

sized csg.

-feet- -sized csg.

-feet- -sized csg.

-packer of-

-packer of-

-size, set at-

-, in casing perforated at-

-, in casing perforated at-

-size, set at-

feet to—

feet' to—

-feet.

-feet.

Coal was encountered at Nd—Goal feet, thick ness-

feet; thickness : inches; and at

-inches, and at-

-feet; thickness- inches.

Liners were used as follows: (Give details)-

-, Owner.



Company

_ JS.t.....Hary.a>._.KJ>.....VB* Address

Well NO. 7.. £9?. .Robinson (& Isaac Pethtel)

COMPLETION DATA SHEET

NO. 2

FORMATION RECORD

Name

Clay
Slate
Red Rock
Slate
Sand
Slate ,
Sond
Slates &

Shale
Red Rock
Red -Hock

• Sand
Blaci: Sl'-e
Pink Hock
Slato
Cor/ run Ss

Color

Yen™
TChite
Rod
White
White

Fhite
Tnite

Dark
Red
Red

Grey
le Dark

Li.j.t
nd Groy

Character

Shelly
Shelly
Solid

Shelly
Solid

Oil, Gas
or Water

Top

1
40
80

110
160
250
310

335
450
640
700
750
785
800
847

Bottom

40
80

110
160
250
310
335

460
640
700
750
785
800
847
852

V

Thickness

40
40

30
50
90
60
25

115
190
60
50
35
15
47
5

Total
Depth Remarks

shot
Well was not shot at _ ....feet; well was shot at...

Salt salt
Fresh water at -feet; fresh water at.. „

Well was hole.
dry

Date
Approved

.....feet.

.feet.

NOTE: All bottom formations must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil And gas-sands must be recorded under
their proper geological names in the district as well as a ay local names commonly used in' the district for such strata.



, JOE, HO. ?. Pleas-31.

By Dinsmoor & Co.

Washington Dist.


